V
G
S
X
X
X
V
G

90°
45°
V
G
 S
X X X
V
G
 S
X X X
TIMBER  |  VGS  |  06-26
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
9
TX40
VGS9100 100 90 50
VGS9120 120 110 50
VGS9140 140 130 50
VGS9160 160 150 50
VGS9180 180 170 50
VGS9200 200 190 50
VGS9220 220 210 50
VGS9240 240 230 50
VGS9260 260 250 50
VGS9280 280 270 50
VGS9300 300 290 50
VGS9320 320 310 50
VGS9340 340 330 50
VGS9360 360 350 50
VGS9380 380 370 50
VGS9400 400 390 50
VGS9440 440 430 25
VGS9480 480 470 25
VGS9520 520 510 25
VGS9560 560 550 25
VGS9600 600 590 25
11
TX 50
VGS1180 80 70 25
VGS11100 100 90 25
VGS11125 125 115 25
VGS11150 150 140 25
VGS11175 175 165 25
VGS11200 200 190 25
VGS11225 225 215 25
VGS11250 250 240 25
VGS11275 275 265 25
VGS11300 300 290 25
VGS11325 325 315 25
VGS11350 350 340 25
VGS11375 375 365 25
VGS11400 400 390 25
VGS11425 425 415 25
VGS11450 450 440 25
VGS11475 475 465 25
VGS11500 500 490 25
VGS11525 525 515 25
VGS11550 550 540 25
VGS11575 575 565 25
VGS11600 600 590 25
11
SW 17
TX 50
VGS11650 650 630 25
VGS11700 700 680 25
VGS11750 750 730 25
VGS11800 800 780 25
VGS11850 850 830 25
VGS11900 900 880 25
VGS11950 950 930 25
VGS111000 1000 980 25
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
13
TX 50
VGS1380 80 70 25
VGS13100 100 90 25
VGS13150 150 140 25
VGS13200 200 190 25
VGS13250 250 240 25
VGS13300 300 280 25
VGS13350 350 330 25
VGS13400 400 380 25
VGS13450 450 430 25
VGS13500 500 480 25
VGS13550 550 530 25
VGS13600 600 580 25
13
SW 19
TX 50
VGS13650 650 630 25
VGS13700 700 680 25
VGS13750 750 730 25
VGS13800 800 780 25
VGS13850 850 830 25
VGS13900 900 880 25
VGS13950 950 930 25
VGS131000 1000 980 25
VGS131100 1100 1080 25
VGS131200 1200 1180 25
VGS131300 1300 1280 25
VGS131400 1400 1380 25
VGS131500 1500 1480 25
RELATED PRODUCTS
HOOK FOR TIMBER ELEMENTS
TRANSPORT
TORQUE LIMITER